ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2024
INSTITUTION CODE: 12164

INSTITUTION NAME: ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

CITY: RAWALPINDI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
12164-A-1-2379 MUHAMMAD BAQIR QAMAR ABBAS

12164-A-1-2380
12164-A-1-2381
12164-A-1-2382
12164-A-1-2383
12164-A-1-2384
12164-A-1-2385
12164-A-1-2386
12164-A-1-2387
12164-A-1-2388
12164-A-1-2389
12164-A-1-2390
12164-A-1-2391
12164-A-1-2392
12164-A-1-2393
12164-A-1-2394
12164-A-1-2395
12164-A-1-2396
12164-A-1-2397
12164-A-2-2398
12164-A-2-2399
12164-A-2-2400
12164-A-2-2401
12164-A-2-2402
12164-A-2-2403
12164-A-2-2404
12164-A-2-2405
12164-A-2-2406
12164-A-2-2407
12164-A-2-2408
12164-A-2-2409
12164-A-2-2410
12164-A-2-2411
12164-A-2-2412

ABU BAKAR MINHAS
KAHAF BASHARAT
ESHAA FAISAL

BALAJ MEER
ABEERA ZAHID
ANZISH FATIMA
ARFA NAEEM
MUHAMMAD MUSA
TEHREEM KHAWAR
ABDUL HADI MEER
MUHAMAD EMAD
KASHAN MALIK
ZAYYAN HUSSAIN QURESHI
MAAZ ISRAR
ANABIYA MOHSIN
HOORIYA

ZAINAB KHAN
ABDUL AHAD
ANAYA NAUMAN
PUR NOOR
HALEEMA BASHARAT
HANIYA BATOOL
NOOR-E-HARAM
ESSA SOHAIL
SANAYA SYED
MAIRA ASIF
MARIYUM IMRAN
ABDULLAH KHAN

M. ZAYYAN ALI
HANIYA SOHAIL
SAFWAN MUMTAZ
ABDUL MOIZ

ALIZA KHAN

M.ZAHOOR MINHAS
MUHAMMAD BASHARAT
FAISAL ABBASI

MEER M.SHAH

ZAHID MIRZA

SAAD ALl

M. NAEEM

ASIM MUSHTAQ
KHAWAR HUSSAIN
TAHIR MAHMOOD
SHAHZADA IRUM
MALIK WAQAS

SHABAN QURESHI

M. ISRAR

MOHSIN

NIGHAYABAN HASRAT
UMER KHAN

KHAWAIJA KASHIF
MUHAMMAD NAUMAN
NOOR ALI
MUHAMMAD BASHARAT
M. IRFAN HAIDER

M. YOUSUF

SOHAIL ANJUM
MUDASSAR MUMTAZ
ASIF ALI

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
YASIR NAWAZ KHAN
ZAIN SHAHZAD

SOHAIL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ
MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ
ZULFIQAR KHAN

CLASS
1

N N N N N N N N N N NN NN R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

%AGE
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
86.67%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
93.33%
73.33%
86.67%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
80.00%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
86.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%

GRADE
B-
C+
C+
C+
C+
A-
C+
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ROLL NO

12164-A-2-2413
12164-A-2-2414
12164-A-3-2415
12164-A-3-2416
12164-A-3-2417
12164-A-3-2418
12164-A-3-2419
12164-A-3-2420
12164-A-3-2421
12164-A-3-2422
12164-A-3-2423
12164-A-3-2424
12164-A-3-2425
12164-A-3-2426
12164-A-3-2427
12164-A-3-2428
12164-A-3-2429
12164-A-3-2430
12164-A-3-2431
12164-A-4-2432
12164-A-4-2433
12164-A-4-2434
12164-A-5-2435
12164-A-5-2436
12164-A-5-2437
12164-A-5-2438
12164-A-5-2439
12164-A-6-2440
12164-A-6-2441
12164-A-6-2442

STUDENT NAME
ROBEEL HUSSAIN
TAYYABA FATIMA
MUHAMMAD ANAS
AMINA ISHTIAQ
HASEEB ULLAH BHUTTO
HASEEB WAHEED
FATIMA ZARA
HOORIA NASIR
KANZUL EMAN
MUHAMMAD UMAIS
ZAINAB SHAHZAD
ALl ASHRAF

ESHAAL AFZAL
NIMRA ZAINAB
ANUS ABDULLAH
TALHA SOHAIL
ZAROON KHAN
AYAN MUMTAZ
HANIYA SAEED
HASEEB UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD KASHIF
ANEESHA AKRAM
IRSA FATIMA
ARISHA MUSTAFA
EMAAN ALI

AYESHA SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD SARIM
HANIA KHAN
DANEEN KAMRAN
ABDULLAH SAEED

FATHER NAME

JAVED IQBAL
M.SULEMAN
SHAHZADA IRUM
ISHTIAQ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ
WAHEED ASLAM
TAHIR MAHMOOD
ABDUL NASIR
MUHAMMAD RAEES
AZHAR MEHMOOD
ANWAR SHAHZAD
MUJASIM NAZ
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD SAFEER
EJAZ AHMAD

SOHAIL AHMAD
NAVEED KHAN
MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ
SAEED IQBAL
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
ISHTIAQ HUSSAIN
AKRAM MASIH
SARDAR IMRAN ABBAS
GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMD ALI
SHAHZAD SAFDAR
HAMID SHAHZAD

ASIF ZAMEER KHAN

KAMRAN KHURRAM BUTT

M SAEED KHAN

CLASS
2
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%AGE
86.67%
73.33%
94.67%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%
77.78%
82.22%
86.67%
73.33%
77.78%
73.33%
77.78%
86.67%

GRADE

W W W W W W W w w w P
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* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 64
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